
Silver	
  Crest	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  Community	
  Council	
  

2015-­‐2016	
  
	
  

Name	
   Phone	
  	
   Email	
   YR	
  
Amanda	
  Edwards	
  
	
  

801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Amanda.edwards@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  

Jerri	
  Mausbach	
  	
  
	
  

801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Jerri.mausbach@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  

Matt	
  Davis	
  
	
  

801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Matthew.davis@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  

Shannon	
  Dee	
  
	
  

801-­‐631-­‐8572	
   Shannon@soulsalt.com	
   Year	
  2	
  

Bethany	
  Zeyer	
  
	
  

801-­‐302-­‐0415	
   bethanyzeyer@gmail.com	
   Year	
  2	
  	
  

Bruce	
  Ingleby	
  
	
  

801-­‐631-­‐7697	
   bruceingleby@gmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  	
  

Melanie	
  Maxfield	
  	
   208-­‐419-­‐8928	
  
	
  

Melmax4@msn.com	
   Year	
  2	
  

Courtney	
  Titus	
   801-­‐209-­‐1445	
   Courtney.titus@jordandistrict.org	
   Year	
  2	
  
	
  

Mikelle	
  Crosby	
  	
  
	
  

801-­‐674-­‐0846	
   Mcrosby1204@gmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  

Jaimi	
  Brewer	
  
	
  

801-­‐643-­‐6776	
   jaimibrewer@gmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  

	
  
Silver	
  Crest	
  Elementary	
  

2015-­‐2016	
  School	
  Community	
  Council	
  
	
  

All	
  Meetings	
  will	
  be	
  held	
  in	
  the	
  Conference	
  Room.	
  -­‐	
  Everyone	
  is	
  welcome	
  to	
  attend.	
  	
  
Meeting	
  agenda	
  will	
  be	
  posted	
  on	
  the	
  website	
  a	
  week	
  before	
  the	
  meeting.	
  	
  

	
  
Thursday,	
  September	
  17,	
  2015	
  –	
  7:00pm	
  

	
  
Thursday,	
  November	
  5,	
  2015	
  –	
  7:00pm	
  

	
  
Thursday,	
  January	
  28,	
  2016	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  

	
  
Wednesday,	
  April	
  6,	
  2016	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

Optional	
  SCC	
  Trainings	
  	
  
Oct	
  8	
  –	
  River	
  High	
  Tech	
  Atrium	
  6:30-­‐7:30pm	
  
Oct	
  21	
  –	
  Herriman	
  High	
  Tech	
  Atrium	
  6:30-­‐7:30	
  

Oct	
  28	
  –	
  Copper	
  Hills	
  High	
  Media	
  Center	
  6:30-­‐7:30	
  
Nov	
  5	
  –	
  ASB	
  Auditorium	
  (State	
  Land	
  Trust	
  Doing	
  the	
  training)	
  6:30-­‐8:30pm	
  	
  


